!ID éTask Name Duration ;Start Finish ;iPredecessors Resource
1 Install Traffic control 1day Thu 8/15/24 Thu 8/15/24 Warning
2 | Install Erosion Control 1day Fri8/16/24 Fri 8/16/24 1 Viking
3 CIPPS Culvert Rehabilitation 3days Mon 8/19/24 Wed 8/21/24 1,2 Kraemer
~—4  Culvert Replacements 3days Thu 8/22/24 Mon 8/26/24 3 Kraemer
| |
5 | Full Depth Reclamation 1day Mon9/16/24 Mon 9/16/24 Kraemer
e
- 6 | Driveway Removals 1day Mon9/16/24 Mon 9/16/24 5SS Kraemer
7 Grading work 3days Tue 9/17/24 Thu 9/19/24 5 Kraemer
8 | Pave Base course 1day  Fri9/20/24 Fri 9/20/24 7 MPM
9 | Pave Wear Course l1day Mon9/23/24 Mon 9/23/24 8 MPM
10 | Concrete Driveways 1day Tue9/24/24 Tue 9/24/24 9 French L
11 Shouldering l1day Mon9/30/24 Mon 9/30/24 10FS+3 days Kraemer
12 | Seeding lday Tue 10/1/24 Tue 10/1/24 11 Viking
13 | Remove Traffic Control l1day Tue 10/1/24 Tue 10/1/24 12FF Warning
|
|
|
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